
ASTRO COMPETITION A2

Jameson Bush NYNGAN HIGH SCHOOL 1

Zoe Willis RIVERINA ANGLICAN COLLEGE 2

Lola Barwick PYMBLE LADIES COLLEGE 3
Ruby Holgate NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL 4

ASTRO MINI PRIX

Lola Barwick PYMBLE LADIES COLLEGE 1

Ruby Holgate NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL 2

Zoe Willis RIVERINA ANGLICAN COLLEGE 3

A2

65-1 Imogen Cadzow NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL 1
65-1 Viv Cooke NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL 2
65-1 Sophie White COONABARABRAN HIGH SCHOOL 3
65-1 Chloe Harris MACQUARIE ANGLICAN GRAMMAR SCHOOL 4
65-1 Lliliana Granger KINROSS WOLAROI 5

65-2 Lillian Meredith PLC ARMIDALE 1
65-2 Sophie Anderson CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL 2
65-2 Olivia Sykes BISHOP DRUITT COLLEGE 3
65-2 Lizzie Scarlett YANCO AG HIGH SCHOOL 4
65-2 Matilda Geue NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL 5

65-3 Eden Lyons ORANGE ANGLICAN GRAMMAR SCHOOL 1
65-3 Millie Magnier ASCHAM 2
65-3 Abby Simmons SYDNEY CHURCH OF ENGLAND GIRLS GRAMM 3
65-3 Emily Lenane LORETO NORMANHURST 4
65-3 Micayla Cameron HOMESCHOOL 5

65-4 Charlotte Pearce KINROSS WOLAROI 1
65-4 Olivia Livingstone HUNTER VALLEY GRAMMAR SCHOOL 2
65-4 Lottie Lewis LORETO NORMANHURST 3
65-4 Jasmine Fleming NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL 4
65-4 Amy Rouse TARA 5



80-1 Peyton Callaghan WARREN CENTRAL SCHOOL 1
80-1 Georgina Culley SCOTS ALL SAINTS COLLEGE 2
80-1 Georgia White THE ARMIDALE SCHOOL 3
80-1 Makenna Burr JAMES SHEAN CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 4
80-1 Sophia Jones ST PHILLIPS NUKABA 5

80-2 Gretchen Quinn SNOWY MOUNTAINS GRAMMAR 1
80-2 Tilly Rogers THE ARMIDALE SCHOOL 2
80-2 Lila Armstrong COBAR HIGH SCHOOL 3
80-2 Tom Day KINROSS WOLAROI 4
80-2 Mara Mcgavern ST PHILLIPS NUKABA 5

80-3 Jeremiah Raines CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL 1
80-3 Annabelle Webb SCOTS ALL SAINTS COLLEGE 2
80-3 Isabella Hughes HUNTER VALLEY GRAMMAR SCHOOL 3
80-3 Amelia Cashen ST PHILLIPS NUKABA 4
80-3 Zoe Seckold ORANGE ANGLICAN GRAMMAR SCHOOL 5

95-1 Annabelle Dunlop NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL 1
95-1 Suki Blyth CANBERRA GRAMMAR SCHOOL 2
95-1 Lily Marshall CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL 3
95-1 Amelia Hasler Rae ST SCHOLASTICAS COLLEGE 4
95-1 Lilly Robb KINROSS WOLAROI 5

95-2 Ella Young MERICI COLLEGE 1
95-2 Daisy Tait ASCHAM 2
95-2 Taya Kennedy YANCO AG HIGH SCHOOL 3
95-2 Halina Saunders NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL 4
95-2 Lachlan Hausler ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL 5

105 Georgina Pillar NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL 1
105 Taj Greenwood ST PETERS CATHOLIC COLLEGE TUGGERAH 2
105 Katherine Moffitt NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL 3
105 Elijah Bush NYNGAN HIGH SCHOOL 4
105 Cody Kuschert PACIFIC ONLINE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 5



2 PHASE
65-1 Elke Richens KINROSS WOLAROI 1
65-1 Chloe Harris MACQUARIE ANGLICAN GRAMMAR SCHOOL 2
65-1 Lliliana Granger KINROSS WOLAROI 3
65-1 Qiana Joisce PYMBLE LADIES COLLEGE 4
65-1 Imogen Cadzow NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL 5

65-2 Hannah Cooper RIVERSIDE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 1
65-2 Abbigail Hunter COONABARABRAN HIGH SCHOOL 2
65-2 Sophie Anderson CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL 3
65-2 Mitchell Roxburgh HUNTER VALLEY GRAMMAR SCHOOL 4
65-2 Lily Mcbeath KINROSS WOLAROI 5

65-3 Zachary Boland COBAR HIGH SCHOOL 1
65-3 Eliza Barrett HUNTER VALLEY GRAMMAR SCHOOL 2
65-3 Ava Rouse KINROSS WOLAROI 3
65-3 Lasey Baggins-Cupitt NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL 4
65-3 Adison Thomas CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL 5

65-4 Charlotte Pearce KINROSS WOLAROI 1
65-4 Amy Rouse TARA 2
65-4 Rain Pritchard NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL 3
65-4 Lillian Hunter COONABARABRAN HIGH SCHOOL 4
65-4 Jasmine Fleming NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL 5

80-1 Peyton Callaghan WARREN CENTRAL SCHOOL 1
80-1 Charlotte Johnstone NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL 2
80-1 Georgina Culley SCOTS ALL SAINTS COLLEGE 3
80-1 Sophia Jones ST PHILLIPS NUKABA 4
80-1 Makenna Burr JAMES SHEAN CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 5

80-2 Tilly Rogers THE ARMIDALE SCHOOL 1
80-2 Gretchen Quinn SNOWY MOUNTAINS GRAMMAR 2
80-2 Stella Davis KINROSS WOLAROI 3
80-2 Philippa Webb SCOTS ALL SAINTS COLLEGE 4
80-2 Sarah Heenan TAMWORTH INDEPENDENT SCHOOL 5

80-3 Lucy Kelly THE ARMIDALE SCHOOL 1
80-3 Amelia Cashen ST PHILLIPS NUKABA 2
80-3 Isabella Hughes HUNTER VALLEY GRAMMAR SCHOOL 3
80-3 Emily Wilson PITTWATER HIGH SCHOOL 4
80-3 Zali Keegan ST PIUS X ADAMSTOWN 5



95-1 Alana Dodge ORANGE ANGLICAN GRAMMAR SCHOOL 1
95-1 Sam Doolin THE SCOTS COLLEGE 2
95-1 Airlie Smith MACQUARIE ANGLICAN GRAMMAR SCHOOL 3
95-1 Annabelle Dunlop NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL 4
95-1 Lily Marshall CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL 5

95-2 Ella Young MERICI COLLEGE 1
95-2 Dane Schwartz ST PHILLIPS NUKABA 2
95-2 Sienna Heaslip MACKILLOP COLLEGE BATHURST 3
95-2 Taya Kennedy YANCO AG HIGH SCHOOL 4
95-2 Sasha Laimanovski SAN CLEMENTE HIGH SCHOOL 5

105 Georgina Pillar NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL 1
105 Rhani Spencer-Ruddy CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL 2
105 Poppy Barwick PYMBLE LADIES COLLEGE 3
105 Taj Greenwood ST PETERS CATHOLIC COLLEGE TUGGERAH 4
105 Jessica Sykes BISHOP DRUITT COLLEGE 5



ASTRONOMICAL SHOWJUMPING CHAMPION

Lola Barwick PYMBLE LADIES COLLEGE CHAMPION

Zoe Willis RIVERINA ANGLICAN COLLEGE RESERVE

SHOWJUMPING CHAMPIONS

65-1 Chloe Harris MACQUARIE ANGLICAN GRAMMAR SCHOOL CHAMPION
65-1 Imogen Cadzow NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL RESERVE

65-2 Sophie Anderson CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL CHAMPION
65-2 Hannah Cooper RIVERSIDE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL RESERVE

65-3 Zachary Boland COBAR HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPION
65-3 Eden Lyons ORANGE ANGLICAN GRAMMAR SCHOOL RESERVE

65-4 Charlotte Pearce KINROSS WOLAROI CHAMPION
65-4 Amy Rouse TARA RESERVE

80-1 Peyton Callaghan WARREN CENTRAL SCHOOL CHAMPION
80-1 Georgina Culley SCOTS ALL SAINTS COLLEGE RESERVE

80-2 Tilly Rogers THE ARMIDALE SCHOOL CHAMPION
80-2 Gretchen Quinn SNOWY MOUNTAINS GRAMMAR RESERVE

80-3 Amelia Cashen ST PHILLIPS NUKABA CHAMPION
80-3 Isabella Hughes HUNTER VALLEY GRAMMAR SCHOOL RESERVE

95-1 Annabelle Dunlop NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL CHAMPION
95-1 Lily Marshall CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL RESERVE

95-2 Ella Young MERICI COLLEGE CHAMPION
95-2 Taya Kennedy YANCO AG HIGH SCHOOL RESERVE

105 Georgina Pillar NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL CHAMPION
105 Taj Greenwood ST PETERS CATHOLIC COLLEGE TUGGERAH EQ RESERVE


